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FOR CITY OF HIGHLAND

RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF

RENTAL

LANDLORD REGISTRATION

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION, NEW GARAGE,
COVERED PATIO

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION

COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL NEW 1 & 2 FAMILY HOME

RIGHT OF WAY

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL

COMMERCIAL UTILITY APPLICATION 1

FIRE PRE-INCIDENT PLAN 1

RESIDENTIAL POOL

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL, ALTERATION,
REPAIR

o
[¢)]

10 15 20 25 30 35 40



PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (06/01/2021 TO 06/30/2021)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Issue Date Main Address Project District Parcel

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL

CELE-0621-0014 Commercial Electric Service Issued 06/07/2021 107 Executive Dr, Highland, Highland 022183200000033.
Electrical Upgrade IL 62249 001
PERMITS ISSUED FOR COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL: 1

COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION

BLDC-0521-0004 Commercial New New Construction Issued 06/07/2021 913 Main St, Highland, IL Highland 012240507201026
Construction 62249
BLDC-0621-0005 Commercial New New Construction Issued 06/16/2021 297 Poplar St, Highland, IL Highland 021183300000016
Construction 62249 001
PERMITS ISSUED FOR COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION: 2

COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF

CROOF-0621-0017 Commercial Roof (Commercial) Complete 06/03/2021 419 Walnut St, Highland, IL Highland 022183219401007
Re-roof 62249
CROOF-0621-0018 Commercial Roof (Commercial) Issued 06/07/2021 1412 Broadway, Highland, Highland 012240508203025
Re-roof IL
PERMITS ISSUED FOR COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF: 2

COMMERCIAL UTILITY APPLICATION

CUTILITY-0621-0003  Commercial Utility Utility Application Complete 06/07/2021 107 Executive Dr, Highland, Highland 022183200000033.
Application (Commercial) IL 62249 001
PERMITS ISSUED FOR COMMERCIAL UTILITY APPLICATION: 1

FIRE PRE-INCIDENT PLAN

FIRE-0621-0019 Fire Pre-Incident Pre Fire Plan Complete 06/09/2021 1000 Broadway, Highland, Highland 012240507202033
Plan IL 62249

PERMITS ISSUED FOR FIRE PRE-INCIDENT PLAN: 1

LANDLORD REGISTRATION

LL-0621-0176 Landlord Landlord Issued 06/01/2021 1221 Main St, Highland, IL Highland 012240508201020
Registration Registration 62249

LL-0621-0178 Landlord Landlord Issued 06/02/2021 309 Washington St, Highland 022183215402022
Registration Registration Highland, IL 62249

LL-0621-0177 Landlord Landlord Issued 06/02/2021 2942 Herzog Ln, Highland, Highland 021182913301001
Registration Registration IL 62249

LL-0621-0179 Landlord Landlord Issued 06/07/2021 1408 7Th St, Highland, IL Highland 022183220405016
Registration Registration 62249

LL-0621-0181 Landlord Landlord Issued 06/16/2021 908 Cypress St, Highland, Highland 012240508201017
Registration Registration IL 62249
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (06/01/2021 TO 06/30/2021)

Permit #

LL-0621-0183

LL-0621-0182

LL-0621-0184

LL-0621-0185

LL-0621-0189

LL-0621-0186

LL-0621-0187

LL-0621-0188

LL-0621-0190

Type

Landlord
Registration
Landlord
Registration
Landlord
Registration
Landlord
Registration
Landlord
Registration
Landlord
Registration
Landlord
Registration
Landlord
Registration
Landlord
Registration

Workclass

Landlord
Registration
Landlord
Registration
Landlord
Registration
Landlord
Registration
Landlord
Registration
Landlord
Registration
Landlord
Registration
Landlord
Registration
Landlord
Registration

Status

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issue Date

06/17/2021

06/17/2021

06/22/2021

06/23/2021

06/24/2021

06/24/2021

06/24/2021

06/24/2021

06/28/2021

Main Address

1920 Papin St, Highland, IL
62249

1511 14Th St, Highland, IL
62249

1616 Cypress St, Highland,
IL 62249

815 Laurel St, Highland, IL
62249

1247 El Kay Ct, Highland, IL
62249

1813 Olive St, Highland, IL
62249

2923 Herzog Ln, Highland,
IL 62249

2935 Herzog Ln, Highland,
IL 62249

805 8Th St, Highland, IL
62249

Project

District

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Parcel

012240413301035

012240512204028

012240516402037

012240507201008

012240409102006

003

012240516404009

021182913301001

021182913301001

022183218302025
001

PERMITS ISSUED FOR LANDLORD REGISTRATION:

14

RENTAL

RENT-0621-0258

RENT-0621-0260

RENT-0621-0259

RENT-0621-0261

RENT-0521-0256

RENT-0521-0255

RENT-0621-0262

RENT-0621-0264

RENT-0621-0263

RENT-0621-0265

July 06, 2021

Rental

Rental

Rental

Rental

Rental

Rental

Rental

Rental

Rental

Rental

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Issued

Issued

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

06/02/2021

06/02/2021

06/02/2021

06/07/2021

06/07/2021

06/07/2021

06/08/2021

06/09/2021

06/09/2021

06/10/2021

1221 Main St, Unit 3,
Highland, IL 62249

800 Main St, Unit 9,
Highland, IL 62249
2942 Herzog Ln, Unit F,
Highland, IL 62249
1408 7Th St, Highland, IL
62249

107 Northview Dr,
Highland, IL 62249

105 Northview Dr,
Highland, IL 62249

309 Washington St,
Highland, IL 62249
1216 Main St, Unit 21,
Highland, IL 62249
2009 Broadway, Unit 9,
Highland, IL 62249

806 Olive St, Unit 1,
Highland, IL 62249

City of Highland, PO Box 218, Highland, IL 62249

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

012240508201020

012240506104023

021182913301001

022183220405016

022182917301041

022182917301041

022183215402022

012240508201031

012240406103001
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (06/01/2021 TO 06/30/2021)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Issue Date Main Address Project District Parcel
RENT-0621-0266 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 06/16/2021 613 Broadway, Unit 2, Highland 012240506102027
Highland, IL
RENT-0621-0267 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 06/16/2021 908 Cypress St, Unit B, Highland 012240508201017
Highland, IL 62249
RENT-0621-0269 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 06/17/2021 1920 Papin St, Unit A, Highland 012240413301035
Highland, IL 62249
RENT-0621-0270 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 06/17/2021 821 Zschokke St, Unit 2, Highland 012240508201012
Highland, IL 62249
RENT-0621-0268 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 06/18/2021 1511 14Th St, Unit A, Highland 012240512204028
Highland, IL 62249
RENT-0621-0272 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 06/23/2021 815 Laurel St, Unit 14, Highland 012240507201008
Highland, IL 62249
RENT-0621-0271 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 06/23/2021 1616 Cypress St, Highland, Highland 012240516402037
IL 62249
RENT-0621-0275 Rental Rental (Highland) Issued 06/24/2021 1813 Olive St, Highland, IL Highland 012240516404009
62249
RENT-0621-0277 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 06/24/2021 2935 Herzog Ln, Unit D, Highland 021182913301001
Highland, IL 62249
RENT-0621-0273 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 06/24/2021 821 12Th St, Unit A, Highland 012240511201002
Highland, IL 62249
RENT-0621-0276 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 06/24/2021 2923 Herzog Ln, Unit F, Highland 021182913301001
Highland, IL 62249
RENT-0621-0278 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 06/25/2021 1247 El Kay Ct, Unit 401, Highland 012240409102006
Highland, IL 62249 003
RENT-0621-0279 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 06/28/2021 805 8Th St, Highland, IL Highland 022183218302025
62249 001
RENT-0621-0280 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 06/29/2021 1201 El Kay Ct, Unit 17, Highland 012240409102006
Highland, IL 62249
PERMITS ISSUED FOR RENTAL: 24
RADD-0521-0008 Residential Addition Complete 06/07/2021 275 Kingsbury Ct, Highland, Highland 012240420401015
Addition, New IL 62249
Garage, Covered
Patio
RADD-0521-0007 Residential Addition Issued 06/11/2021 45 Auburn Ct, Unit A, Highland 022183115401005
Addition, New Highland, IL 62249
Garage, Covered
Patio
RADD-0621-0009 Residential Addition Issued 06/16/2021 609 Broadway, Highland, IL Highland 012240506102028
Addition, New 62249
Garage, Covered
Patio
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (06/01/2021 TO 06/30/2021)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Issue Date Main Address Project District Parcel
RADD-0621-0011 Residential Addition Issued 06/29/2021 1603 24Th St, Highland, IL Highland 012240417301012
Addition, New 62249
Garage, Covered
Patio
ITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL ADDITION, NEW GARAGE, COVERED P 4

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

ELER-0621-0023 Residential Electric Service Complete 06/03/2021 516 Dolphin Dr W, Highland, Highland 022183318301022
Electrical Upgrade IL 62249

ELER-0621-0024 Residential Electric Service Complete 06/15/2021 1109 17Th St, Highland, IL Highland 012240515404008
Electrical Upgrade 62249

ELER-0621-0025 Residential Alteration, Complete 06/18/2021 275 Canterbury Ln, Highland 012240419401016
Electrical Remodel, Repair Highland, IL 62249

ELER-0621-0026 Residential Electric Service Complete 06/24/2021 1517 Lemon St, Highland, IL Highland 012240516401022
Electrical Upgrade 62249

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL: 4

RESIDENTIAL NEW 1 & 2 FAMILY HOME

BLDR-0621-0022 Residential New 1 New Single or Two Issued 06/29/2021 65 Crescent View Ln, Highland 022182020401063
& 2 Family Home Family Construction Highland, IL 62249
BLDR-0621-0021 Residential New 1 New Single or Two Issued 06/30/2021 279 Carter Ridge Dr, Highland 022183110101028
& 2 Family Home Family Construction Highland, IL 62249
PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL NEW 1 & 2 FAMILY HOME: 2

RESIDENTIAL POOL

RPOOL-0621-0014 Residential Pool Hot Tub / Spa Complete 06/11/2021 516 Dolphin Dr W, Highland, Highland 022183318301022
IL 62249

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL POOL.: 1

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL, ALTERATION, REPAIR

RRAR-0521-0016 Residential Remodel, Issued 06/01/2021 1106 Lindenthal Ave, Highland 012240511204015
Remodel, Alteration, Repair Highland, IL 62249
Alteration, Repair

ERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL REMODEL, ALTERATION, REPAIR: 1

RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF

RROOF-0621-0158 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 06/01/2021 2122 Saint Raphael Ct, Highland 012240410102039
Highland, IL 62249
RROOF-0621-0160 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 06/01/2021 2127 Saint Raphael Ct, Highland 012240410102031

Highland, IL 62249
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (06/01/2021 TO 06/30/2021)

Permit #

RROOF-0621-0159

RROOF-0621-0161

RROOF-0621-0162

RROOF-0621-0166

RROOF-0621-0164

RROOF-0621-0167

RROOF-0621-0163

RROOF-0621-0165

RROOF-0621-0168

RROOF-0621-0170
RROOF-0621-0169

RROOF-0621-0171
RROOF-0621-0173

RROOF-0621-0174

RROOF-0621-0175

RROOF-0621-0172

RROOF-0621-0176

RROOF-0621-0177

RROOF-0621-0181

RROOF-0621-0179

RROOF-0621-0178
RROOF-0621-0180
RROOF-0621-0182

July 06, 2021

Type

Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof

Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof

Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof

Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof

Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof
Residential Re-roof

Workclass

Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)

Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)

Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)

Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)

Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)
Roof (Residential)

Status

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete
Issued

Issued

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Issued

Complete

Complete

Complete
Complete
Complete

Issue Date

06/01/2021

06/02/2021

06/02/2021

06/03/2021

06/03/2021

06/03/2021

06/03/2021

06/03/2021

06/03/2021

06/04/2021
06/04/2021

06/08/2021
06/09/2021

06/09/2021

06/09/2021

06/09/2021

06/10/2021

06/11/2021

06/14/2021

06/14/2021

06/14/2021
06/14/2021
06/16/2021

Main Address

1501 Washington St,
Highland, IL 62249

621 12Th St, Highland, IL
62249

1517 Lemon St, Highland, IL
62249

1367 27Th St, Highland, IL
62249

1301 27Th St, Highland, IL
62249

1383 27Th St, Highland, IL
62249

1333 27Th St, Highland, IL
62249

1349 27Th St, Highland, IL
62249

1315 27Th St, Highland, IL
62249

905 Dolphin Dr West,

20 N Porte Dr, Highland, IL
62249

312 Sycamore, Highland, IL
1216 Walnut St, Highland,
IL 62249

1905 Olive St, Highland, IL
62249

1808 Lemon Street Dr,
Highland, IL 62249

75 Sunflower Dr, Highland,
IL 62249

20 Briarwood St, Highland,
IL 62249

500 Suppiger Way,
Highland, IL 62249

1401 8Th St, Highland, IL
62249

230 Keeven Dr, Highland, IL
62249

250 N Porte Dr, Highland, IL

1311 Lynn St,

2115 Hill Crest Dr, Highland,
IL 62249

City of Highland, PO Box 218, Highland, IL 62249

District

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland
Highland

Highland
Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland

Highland
Highland
Highland

Parcel

012240515402001

012240510101023

012240516401022

012240808201003

012240808201003

012240808201003

012240808201003

012240808201003

012240808201003

012240416402011

012240510102016

012240516405002

012240516404013

012240415401001

022182000000022

022183202201015

022183220405025

012240415402012

012240416403023

012240418301027
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (06/01/2021 TO 06/30/2021)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Issue Date Main Address Project District Parcel

RROOF-0621-0183 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 06/18/2021 12370 Highland Rd, Highland 011240612201032
Highland, IL 62249

RROOF-0621-0184 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 06/21/2021 218 Walnut St, Highland, IL Highland 021183214301017
62249

RROOF-0621-0188 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 06/22/2021 1615 Vfw Rd, Highland, IL Highland 012240905101027
62249

RROOF-0621-0186 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 06/22/2021 1905 Main St, Highland, IL Highland 012240405101034

RROOF-0621-0187 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 06/22/2021 704 Dolphin Dr West, Highland

RROOF-0621-0190 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 06/23/2021 1505 27Th St, Highland, IL Highland 012240808201027

RROOF-0621-0192 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Issued 06/23/2021 50 Chase Way, Highland, IL Highland 022183114301004
62249 01C

RROOF-0621-0191 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Issued 06/23/2021 1225 Lynn St, Highland, IL Highland 012240409101031

RROOF-0621-0189 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 06/24/2021 350 Kingsbury Ct, Highland, Highland 012240420401008
IL 62249

RROOF-0621-0193 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 06/24/2021 3 Oxford Place, Highland

RROOF-0621-0195 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 06/28/2021 700 13Th St, Highland

RROOF-0621-0194 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Issued 06/28/2021 1401 Olive St, Highland, IL Highland 012240512203034
62249

RROOF-0621-0197 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Complete 06/29/2021 1100 Tulip Ln, Highland, IL Highland 012240812202015

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF: 38

RIGHT OF WAY

ROW-0621-0011 Right of Way Right of Way Complete 06/02/2021 1316 Washington St, Highland 012240511203025
Construction Highland, IL 62249
ROW-0621-0012 Right of Way Right of Way Complete 06/17/2021 1723 Zschokke St, Highland 012240516402011
Construction Highland, IL 62249
PERMITS ISSUED FOR RIGHT OF WAY: 2
GRAND TOTAL OF PERMITS: 97

July 06, 2021

City of Highland, PO Box 218, Highland, IL 62249

* Indicates active hold(s) on this permit
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